Intel®  3865U up to 1.8 GHz
2 x DDR4 2133 MHz SO-DIMM up to 32GB
By CPU
Windows 7/8/10, WES7, Ubuntu
1 x 2.5" SATA HDD / SSD
1 x Msata, 1 x M.2 2260/2280 NVME PCIE x4
6 x RS-232/485 with Isolation
3 x USB 2.0, 4 x USB3.0

Stamp Parhelia
MBC-3100
Ordering Information
Dimensions
196mm
1
4
8
m
m
80mm
Product number Description
MBC-3100- 3865U                      Intel®  3865U, 3LAN, 7USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-3100-5020U                       Intel® Core™ i3-5020U, 3LAN, 7USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-3100-8145U                       Intel® Core™ i3-8145U, 3LAN, 7USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-3100-6360U                       Intel® Core™ i5-6360U, 3LAN, 7USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-3100-8265U                       Intel® Core™ i5-8265U, 3LAN, 7USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
MBC-3100-8565U                       Intel® Core™ i7-8565U, 3LAN, 7USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
frbo
Stamp Parhelia